
FREE Shipping*  •  FREE QR Codes  •  FREE MARC Records  •  FREE Processing*
*on all qualifying orders

greenhavenpublishing.com • 844-317-7404

Art from  
I Know the Seasons.  

See page 22.

2024 Library CATALOG
2024 Library CATALOG
2024 Library CATALOG

Grades K–6

Explore over 600 eBooks!



WEB-HOSTED eBOOKS  
FROM KIDHAVEN

• Easy setup • Instant access 24/7 • Offline viewing • Flexible pricing

Sign up for your free trial today at epointplus.com

PROVIDE AN UNMATCHED EBOOK READING EXPERIENCE

OVER 600eBOOKS FOR GRADES K–6

Hello, Educators! 

One of the most vital things you do for your students is prepare them to face the world with knowledge, curiosity, and confidence. Our goal is to support 
you in that effort with content that inspires readers to connect what they learn in the classroom with what they see happening in the world around them.

KidHaven books encourage a joyful and enthusiastic sense of exploration and participation and are invitations for all readers to think critically and creatively 
about the big, wide world.

We are excited to share our newest releases, including six more titles in our longest-running series, Points of View. These latest titles objectively explore the 
debates surrounding electric cars, professional athletes’ salaries, grading students’ work, foreign-language education, and more. 

New titles in the popular What’s the Issue? series focus on essential current events topics—from inflation to public health to the importance of different 
groups seeing themselves represented in the media. These books are essential tools for the development of the next generation of informed, active citizens.  

Six fresh faces join the People Who Make a Difference series, which presents biographies with a twist by focusing on the work artists, athletes, and other 
celebrities do to make the world a better place. Readers are inspired by their stories and suggestions for ways to follow their example—including using social 
media for good like JoJo Siwa and volunteering in their community like Stephen Curry. 

Readers are also encouraged to become an active part of the world around them in the Take Action! series, which presents age-appropriate ways they can 
do their part to protect the planet and practice sustainable living.  

Through the Meet the Key Workers series, readers expand their knowledge of community helpers to include careers such as food service workers, delivery 
drivers, and nurses—broadening their career horizons and instilling a sense of respect for all the essential workers around us. 

Thank you for your commitment to your students and for connecting them with KidHaven books that are carefully created to help them stay curious, 
empathetic, and enthusiastic about learning.  

Sincerely, The KidHaven Editorial Team 

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM2

EDITOR’S LETTER



Engage elementary and middle school students with eye-catching, 
full-color titles on subjects that resonate with today’s learners.

The Coolest Pets
(See page 6)

Meet the Key Workers
(See page 11)

Points of View
(See page 14)

FESTIVALS AND CELEBRATIONS:  
Chinese New Year

ISBN: 9781534543041

(See page 31)

MATH AND ME:  
I Can Measure!

ISBN: 9781534543522

(See page 19)

BRILLIANT BODIES 
Eyebrows

ISBN: 9781534542846

(See page 21)

Bestsellers

New & Noteworthy!

Editor’s Letter/epointplus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Table of Contents/New & Noteworthy/Bestsellers . . . . . . .3

FIRST CONCEPTS
The World Around Me . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

SHOW ME
Show Me Geography . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Show Me Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

ANIMALS
NEW TITLES! The Coolest Pets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Animal Champions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Bug Patrol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
All About Dinosaurs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8–9
Animal Classification . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Animals with Superpowers!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Bugs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Me and My Pet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Teeth to Tail . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Tiny Things, Big Impacts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

CAREERS
NEW TITLES! Meet the Key Workers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

BIOGRAPHIES
NEW TITLES! People Who Make a Difference. . . . . . . . 12–13

CURRENT ISSUES
NEW TITLES! Points of View. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14–15
NEW TITLES! What’s the Issue?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16–17

HEALTH
A Different World. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Human Body Helpers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
My First Aid Guide to…. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
The KidHaven Health Library. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Under Your Skin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

MATH
Math and Me . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
First Math . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Brilliant Bodies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
NEW TITLES! I Know the Seasons. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
NEW TITLES! Start with Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
NEW TITLES! Take Action! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
NEW TITLES! Let’s Investigate Plants!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Life Cycles. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Coast Explorer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Seasons and You . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Horse Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Planet Earth Helpers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Tell Me How . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
What’s the Weather? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Environmental Issues . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Food Webs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
My First Experiments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Parts of a Plant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Play Smart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Science in Action . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Under the Microscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

SOCIAL STUDIES
Festivals and Celebrations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Community Helpers and Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Maps and Mapping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

SPORTS
Play Like a Girl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Order Form . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35–37
Sales Representative Listing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38–39

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 3

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Find these titles at greenhavenpublishing.com



FI
R

ST
 C

O
N

C
E

PT
S

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM4

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

“The books in the series The World Around Me aim to bring common phenomena in preschoolers’ 
worlds to life through fictional narratives framing fact-filled content. …These books are useful 
for classroom units for younger children as well as browsing.” —BOOKLIST

THE WORLD AROUND ME
Grades: PreK–1 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

JAN ’23 Lib Set: 9781534543812 • $157.38/$125.88  

The world around us has so many fun things to explore! Readers are introduced to many essential early elementary concepts through 
the lens of discovering the details of the world around them. These concepts include animals, colors, and community helpers, which are 
presented to readers through charming narratives and colorful illustrations. These volumes inspire readers to develop a sense of curiosity 
about the world around them and encourage them to compare and contrast their world with what they see with each turn of the page.

Key features of each volume:

•  Achievable text presented in short, clear sentences that can be read independently or out loud in the classroom or at home 
•  A relatable narrator who invites readers to explore both within the pages of each volume and in their own world  

after they finish reading 
•  A fun and fresh focus on basic elementary curriculum concepts, such as shapes, weather, and opposites

NEW JAN ’23!  Animals in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 590 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543249
eBook ISBN: 9781534543256

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Colors in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 535.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543287
eBook ISBN: 9781534543294

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Helpful People  
in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 361.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543324
eBook ISBN: 9781534543331

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Opposites in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 428.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543362
eBook ISBN: 9781534543379

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Shapes in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 516.15 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543409
eBook ISBN: 9781534543416

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Weather in My World
©2023 • GRL: C • Dewey: 551.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543447
eBook ISBN: 9781534543454

 ATOS PENDING



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 5

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6SHOW ME

Learning about world geography and weather is an essential part of elementary school social studies and science curricula. Through 
accessible language and clear explanations, this set introduces young readers to mountains and valleys, oceans, rivers, and weather. The 
colorful, engaging design draws in reluctant readers and keeps curious minds turning pages to find out more about famous examples of 
landforms and the wildlife likely found there. Helpful diagrams and labels highlight and expound on key concepts found throughout the text.

SHOW ME GEOGRAPHY
Grades: 2–4 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534539099 • $104.92/$83.92  

Mountains and Valleys
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 551.43 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538207
eBook ISBN: 9781534538214

 ATOS 4.4

Oceans
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 551.46 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538245
eBook ISBN: 9781534538252

 ATOS 4.3

Rivers
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 551.48 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538283
eBook ISBN: 9781534538290

 ATOS 4.2

Weather Around the World
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 551.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538320
eBook ISBN: 9781534538337

 ATOS 4

Essential elementary science curriculum concepts—from light and sound to 
electricity and magnets—are presented to readers in a vibrant way through 
helpful guides designed to make learning fun. Charming illustrations fill the pages 
and are paired with simple, clear text and fact boxes that break down complicated 
concepts using language young readers can understand. These concepts are 
connected to the real world through relatable examples that encourage young 
people to apply what they learn in the classroom to their everyday lives. Using a 
captivating design, these volumes aim to show readers science in a fresh, fun way.

SHOW ME SCIENCE
Grades: 2–4 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98
Lib Set: 9781534539433 • $104.92/$83.92  

Electricity
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 537 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539136
eBook ISBN: 9781534539143

Light
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 535 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539174
eBook ISBN: 9781534539181

Magnets
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 538 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539211
eBook ISBN: 9781534539228

Sound
©2022 • GRL: L • Dewey: 534 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539259
eBook ISBN: 9781534539266

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534539440 • $209.84/$167.84

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534539440 • $209.84/$167.84

“Taking an infographic-forward approach to its topic, this chipper, visual primer from the Show Me Science series (4 titles) 
introduces young learners to electricity and how it’s used and produced. A colorful heading appears on each topical spread, 
where bold illustrations are accompanied by a few simple sentences and a relevant fact bubble that get concepts across 
with just enough detail.” —BOOKLIST on ELECTRICITY



A
N

IM
A

LS

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM6

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

THE COOLEST PETS
Grades: 3–6 • 8” x 8” • 32 pp. • LB Price: $28.88/$23.10 • eBook: $28.88/$23.10

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534545533 • $231.04/$184.80  

What kind of pet is right for you? This is the basic question behind this informative look at the coolest and most popular pets for kids. A 
wide variety of animals are highlighted—from dogs, cats, and fish to ponies, mice, and reptiles. Short, focused blocks of text and colorful 
photographs introduce readers to the basics of pet care, as well as important details about common species and breeds. Readers learn how to 
feed, train, and safely play with different kinds of pets while also learning fun facts about animals through graphic organizers and fact boxes.

Key features of each volume:

•  An activity that invites readers to make something special for their pet—from a treat to a toy 
•  Questions that encourage readers to think independently about what kind of pet is truly the right fit for them 
•  An informative but engaging tone that speaks directly to young readers about the responsibility of owning a pet

NEW AUG ’23! Birds
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 636.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545489
eBook ISBN: 9781534545496

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Cats
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 636.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545335
eBook ISBN: 9781534545342

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Dogs
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 636.7 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545366
eBook ISBN: 9781534545373

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Fish
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 639.34 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545304
eBook ISBN: 9781534545311

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Horses and Ponies
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 636.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545458
eBook ISBN: 9781534545465

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Insects and Spiders
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 638 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545519
eBook ISBN: 9781534545526

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Rabbits, Mice, and Rats
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 636.9 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545427
eBook ISBN: 9781534545434

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Reptiles and Amphibians
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 639.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545397
eBook ISBN: 9781534545403

 ATOS PENDING



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 7

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6MORE ANIMALS

Who would have thought to crown the vampire bat the “champion of sucking blood”? Or the monarch butterfly the “champion of tasting 
gross”? This book engages readers with all kinds of animals—and highlights their amazing adaptations with funny awards! At-level text 
describes the bodies and behavior of animals that live in certain places, including the jungle, mountains, ocean, and sky, complementing 
science classroom learning about habitats and animal life cycles. Full-color photographs with labels enhance the science content and bring 
these animal champions into clear focus.

ANIMAL CHAMPIONS
Grades: 2–4 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542358 • $104.92/$83.92  

Animal Champions of the Jungle
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 591.73 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541474
eBook ISBN: 9781534541481

Animal Champions of the Mountains
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 591 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541511
eBook ISBN: 9781534541528

Animal Champions of the Ocean
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 591.77 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541559
eBook ISBN: 9781534541566

Animal Champions of the Sky
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 591.47 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541597
eBook ISBN: 9781534541603

The insect kingdom is an essential part of Earth’s ecological communities. Certain 
bugs are ideal creatures for young scientists to study because they coexist with 
people and are easy to observe. Ants, spiders, bees, and butterflies are the 
appealing subjects of these delightfully designed volumes. Readers are introduced 
to essential life science concepts, such as animal camouflage and habitats, through 
at-level facts about each creature. Vibrant photographs support key points in the 
text, allowing readers to see these fascinating creatures up close.

BUG PATROL
Grades: K–2 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542365 • $104.92/$83.92  

Looking for Ants
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 595.79 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541153
eBook ISBN: 9781534541160

Looking for Bees
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 595.79 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541191
eBook ISBN: 9781534541207

Looking for Butterflies
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 595.78 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541238
eBook ISBN: 9781534541245

Looking for Spiders
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 595.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541276
eBook ISBN: 9781534541283



A
N

IM
A

LS

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM8

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

ALL ABOUT DINOSAURS
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Dinosaurs and other prehistoric creatures—from Tyrannosaurus Rex and Pteranodon to Allosaurus and Velociraptor—have always fascinated 
young readers. They provide a high-interest lens through which elementary learners can discover essential science concepts, such as predator-
prey relationships, habitats, and physical adaptations. As readers explore the age-appropriate main text and fascinating fact boxes, they become 
prehistoric experts, discovering a wealth of information about what these creatures ate, where they lived, and what they looked like. In addition, 
colorful illustrations show these creatures—and the world in which they lived—in captivating detail.

Key features of each volume:

•  Diagrams and other illustrations that are clearly labeled to help readers visualize the creatures and concepts they’re learning about    
•  Clear and concise text that helps explain complex concepts for readers at a variety of skill levels    
•  Drawing activities that encourage readers to think creatively about this topic

Allosaurus
©2022 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538542
eBook ISBN: 9781534538559

Brachiosaurus
©2022 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538580
eBook ISBN: 9781534538597

Diplodocus
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521735
eBook ISBN: 9781534521698

 ATOS 4.3

Iguanodon
©2022 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538627
eBook ISBN: 9781534538634

Parasaurolophus
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534523524
eBook ISBN: 9781534523531

 ATOS 4

Pteranodon
©2022 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538665
eBook ISBN: 9781534538672

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534539020 • $314.76/$251.76



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 9

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
A

N
IM

A
LS

“Simply outstanding series. Impressively informative, entertaining, and thoroughly kid-friendly in tone, organization, and 
presentation, schools and community libraries would be well advised to acquire this set in its entirety.” —MIDWEST BOOK REVIEW

Pterodactyl
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521759
eBook ISBN: 9781534521711

 ATOS 3.8

Spinosaurus
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534523555
eBook ISBN: 9781534523562

 ATOS 4.4

Stegosaurus
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534523586
eBook ISBN: 9781534523593

 ATOS 4.5

Triceratops
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521766
eBook ISBN: 9781534521728

 ATOS 4.3

Tyrannosaurus Rex
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521742
eBook ISBN: 9781534521704

 ATOS 4.5

Velociraptor
©2018 • GRL: K • Dewey: 567.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534523609
eBook ISBN: 9781534523616

 ATOS 4.5



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM10

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
M

O
R

E 
A

N
IM

A
LS

Animal Classification

Set 1 6 Titles • ©2017 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534521179 

Set 2 6 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534530409 
Library-bound: $28.88/$23.10

    

Reading Level: 3–4 • Interest Level: 3–5

Bugs

 6 Titles • ©2022 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534539044 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 1–3

Teeth to Tail

 4 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534533936 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–5

Animals with Superpowers!

 4 Titles • ©2022 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534536005 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–4

Me and My Pet

 8 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534533851 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–4

Tiny Things, Big Impacts

 4 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534533974 
Library-bound: $28.88/$23.10

    

Reading Level: 3–4 • Interest Level: 3–5

“With a high-interest 
superhero approach to animal 

adaptations, this series, written 
at a second grade reading level, 
will appeal to both lower and 
upper elementary readers.”  

—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL,  
SERIES MADE SIMPLE

“Conversational, informative 
text covers key topics, including 

physical features, food, and 
life cycles. Equal attention is 

given to distinctive qualities and 
adaptations. VERDICT: Effective 

introductions to common insects.” 
—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL,  

SERIES MADE SIMPLE

“The Tiny Things, Big Impacts 
series takes a unique approach 

to demonstrating the importance 
of small animals or plants to the 
health of the planet at large. A 
unique and effective series.”  

—BOOKLIST



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 11

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
C

A
R

E
E

R
S

MEET THE KEY WORKERS
Grades: K–3 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534544574 • $157.38/$125.88  

Ever since the COVID-19 pandemic began, we’ve heard a lot about the importance of essential workers. But who are these key workers, 
and what are their jobs really like? Readers are introduced to a wide variety of workers in fields as diverse as education, food service, and 
health care. Through clear and focused text, they discover what kinds of jobs are found in each field, what these workers do all day, and why 
that work is truly essential. Full-color photographs fill the pages, creating a learning experience that allows readers to develop a deeper 
appreciation and respect for frontline workers.

Key features of each volume:

•  Examples of a variety of career paths readers can follow if they’re interested in helping others 
•  A helpful glossary that allows readers to strengthen their vocabulary skills 
•  A fresh and updated look at the elementary curriculum concept of community helpers that reflects current events and asks 

readers to think critically about the importance of workers who are often overlooked

NEW AUG ’23! Delivery Workers
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 388/.04 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544406
eBook ISBN: 9781534544413

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Food Service Workers
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 331.7 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544499
eBook ISBN: 9781534544505

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Health Care Workers
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 610.69 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544529
eBook ISBN: 9781534544536

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Transportation Workers
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 388.09 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544550
eBook ISBN: 9781534544567

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Workers in Education
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 371.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544437
eBook ISBN: 9781534544444

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Workers in  
Emergency Services
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 362.18 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544468
eBook ISBN: 9781534544475

 ATOS PENDING



B
IO

G
R

A
PH

IE
S

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM12

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

PEOPLE WHO MAKE A DIFFERENCE
Grades: 3–5 • 8” x 8” (Backlist titles: 8 1/2” x 8 1/2”) • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534544376 • $157.38/$125.88  

Young readers likely know JoJo Siwa for her social media posts and Josh Allen for his plays on the football field. They might know Selena 
Gomez for her music and Tom Holland for his movies. Maybe they’ve seen John Cena in the wrestling ring or watched Stephen Curry win 
another NBA Championship. However, in these inspiring biographies, readers are invited to look more closely at the ways these men and 
women have used their fame to help others. Through age-appropriate text that’s paired with full-color photographs, they discover that 
everyone can use their unique talents to make a difference.

Key features of each volume:

•  Quote boxes that highlight age-appropriate pieces of advice or motivational words for young readers 
•  A clear timeline of each figure’s life to help readers practice putting events in chronological order 
•  A list of achievable ways that readers can follow in each subject’s footsteps to make the world around them better by tapping 

into their strengths and skills

NEW AUG ’23! John Cena:  
Making a Difference Beyond  
the Wrestling Ring
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.81 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544291
eBook ISBN: 9781534544307

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! JoJo Siwa: Making a 
Difference on Social Media
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 306.76 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544239
eBook ISBN: 9781534544246

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Josh Allen: Making a 
Difference Through Football
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.33 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544352
eBook ISBN: 9781534544369

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Selena Gomez: Making a 
Difference as a Singer and Actress
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 791.43 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544208
eBook ISBN: 9781534544215

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Stephen Curry:  
Making a Difference as  
a Basketball Champion
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.32 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544321
eBook ISBN: 9781534544338

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Tom Holland: Making  
a Difference as a Movie Star
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 741.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544260
eBook ISBN: 9781534544277

 ATOS PENDING

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534544383 • $629.52/$503.52



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 13

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
B

IO
G

R
A

PH
IES

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez:  
Making a Difference in Politics
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 328.73 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534704
eBook ISBN: 9781534534711

Amanda Gorman: Making a 
Difference with Her Words
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 811/.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541634
eBook ISBN: 9781534541641

Beyoncé: Making a  
Difference Through Music
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 782.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537033
eBook ISBN: 9781534537040

 ATOS 5.3

Brie Larson: Making a  
Difference as a Superhero
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 791.43 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536951
eBook ISBN: 9781534536968

 ATOS 5.4

BTS: Making a Difference as a Band
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 782.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541672
eBook ISBN: 9781534541689

Chance the Rapper: Making  
a Difference in Hip-Hop
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 782.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536999
eBook ISBN: 9781534537002

 ATOS 5.2

Chris Evans: Making a  
Difference as an Actor
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 791.43 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541719
eBook ISBN: 9781534541726

Elon Musk: Making a  
Difference Through Technology
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 338.09 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534827
eBook ISBN: 9781534534834

Jill Biden: Making a  
Difference as First Lady
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 973.93 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541757
eBook ISBN: 9781534541764

Joe Biden: Making a  
Difference as President
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 973.93 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541795
eBook ISBN: 9781534541801

Lady Gaga: Making a  
Difference as a Musician
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 782.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534780
eBook ISBN: 9781534534797

LeBron James: Making a  
Difference as a Sports Superstar
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.32 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536876
eBook ISBN: 9781534536883

 ATOS 5.3

Lin-Manuel Miranda: Making  
a Difference as a Writer
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 782.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534667
eBook ISBN: 9781534534674

Megan Rapinoe: Making  
a Difference as an Athlete
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.33 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534742
eBook ISBN: 9781534534759

Meghan Markle: Making  
a Difference as a Duchess
©2021 • GRL: O • Dewey: 941.08 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534865
eBook ISBN: 9781534534872

Misty Copeland: Making  
a Difference as a Dancer
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 792.80 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536913
eBook ISBN: 9781534536920

 ATOS 5.4

Russell Wilson: Making a  
Difference as a Quarterback
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.33 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541832
eBook ISBN: 9781534541849

Taylor Swift: Making a  
Difference as a Songwriter
©2022 • GRL: O • Dewey: 782.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537071
eBook ISBN: 9781534537088

 ATOS 5.3

“In this uplifting biography of musician Lady Gaga, readers aren’t just privy to the basic facts about her life. The book goes beyond her 
childhood and career highlights to focus on her personal causes and activism, fueled largely by being bullied as a kid, feeling like an outsider, 
and managing her mental health. Part of the People Who Make a Difference series, this is a worthwhile purchase.” —BOOKLIST on LADY GAGA



C
U

R
R

E
N

T 
IS

SU
ES

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM14

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

POINTS OF VIEW
Grades: 3–5 • 8” x 8” (Backlist titles: 8 1/2” x 8 1/2”) • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534545274 • $157.38/$125.88  

Age limits on social media, the importance of electric cars, and how much professional athletes are paid are popular debate topics in 
schools, online, and even among friends. Young readers learn how to establish their own point of view on these and other controversial 
issues with the help of accessible text, relatable full-color photographs, and useful graphic organizers. As readers explore the background 
behind each debate and learn the opinions of people on both sides, they are introduced to the basics of respectful discourse and the 
essential skill of being able to understand another’s point of view.

Key features of each volume:

•  Fact boxes that include relevant statistics and data that teach readers how to back up their opinions with facts 
•  Unbiased text that encourages readers to think critically and independently 
•  A balance of topics that directly affect young readers, such as the necessity of grading students’ work, and topics that will 

affect them in the future, such as green technology

NEW AUG ’23! Do Professional  
Athletes Make Too Much Money?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.04 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545229
eBook ISBN: 9781534545236

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Should All Students  
Have to Take Gym Class?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.07 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545250
eBook ISBN: 9781534545267

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Should Everyone  
Drive Electric Cars?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 629.22 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545106
eBook ISBN: 9781534545113

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Should Social  
Media Have Age Limits?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 302.23 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545168
eBook ISBN: 9781534545175

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Should Students Have  
to Learn Another Language?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 418 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545199
eBook ISBN: 9781534545205

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Should Students’  
Work Be Graded?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 371.27 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545137
eBook ISBN: 9781534545144

 ATOS PENDING

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534545281 • $1,573.80/$1,258.80



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 15

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
C

U
R

R
E

N
T ISSU

ES
Can Police Reform Be Helpful?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 363.20 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541870
eBook ISBN: 9781534541887

Is It Important to Buy  
American Goods?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 339.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534346
eBook ISBN: 9781534534353

Is Public Health More Important 
Than Personal Freedom?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 362.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541917
eBook ISBN: 9781534541924

Is Safety More Important  
Than Privacy?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 364.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536593
eBook ISBN: 9781534536609

Is Social Media Helpful or Harmful?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 302.23 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534186
eBook ISBN: 9781534534193

Is Technology Becoming Too Smart?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 303.48 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536470
eBook ISBN: 9781534536487

Is the Electoral College Necessary?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 324.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534261
eBook ISBN: 9781534534278

Is Virtual Learning  
Good for Students?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 371.35 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541955
eBook ISBN: 9781534541962

Should Gun Control  
Laws Be Stronger?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 363.33 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534384
eBook ISBN: 9781534534391

Should Peanuts Be  
Banned in Schools?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 613.20 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536395
eBook ISBN: 9781534536401

Should Schools Have Dress Codes?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 371.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536432
eBook ISBN: 9781534536449

Should Student-Athletes Be Paid?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 796.04 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534223
eBook ISBN: 9781534534230

Should Students Be  
Allowed to Protest at School?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 371.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536517
eBook ISBN: 9781534536524

Should Students Learn  
About Racism?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 305.80 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542075
eBook ISBN: 9781534542082

Should the Driving Age Be Raised?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 629.28 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541993
eBook ISBN: 9781534542006

Should the Minimum  
Wage Be Raised?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 331.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542037
eBook ISBN: 9781534542044

Should the United States  
Have Open Borders?
©2021 • GRL: N • Dewey: 325.73 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534308
eBook ISBN: 9781534534315

Should the United States  
Help Other Countries?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 327.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536555
eBook ISBN: 9781534536562

“Even-handed text…Readers will have to ponder the pros and cons…After all the information has been presented, readers are asked 
to form their own opinions and weigh in on the debate…An excellent exercise in critical thinking and informed decision making.”  
 —BOOKLIST on SHOULD SCHOOL LUNCHES BE FREE?



C
U

R
R

E
N

T 
IS

SU
ES

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM16

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

WHAT’S THE ISSUE?
Grades: 3–5 • 8” x 8” (Backlist titles: 8 1/2” x 8 1/2”) • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534544178 • $157.38/$125.88  

Students have historically been at the forefront of movements for social change. Giving children an age-appropriate introduction to today’s 
toughest topics is an important part of preparing them to take an active role in the world around them. Augmented with eye-catching 
graphic organizers and engaging fact boxes, these volumes explore some of the most pressing issues of the twenty-first century, such as 
public health, media representation, and riots. Through the age-appropriate main text, readers learn not only what is happening around 
them, but also what they can do about it.

Key features of each volume:

•  A list of age-appropriate actions to take to get more involved with these issues that replaces feelings of helplessness  
with a sense of agency

•  Carefully chosen related books and websites that encourage further independent research
•  Curriculum-based background information on each issue that allows readers to make connections between what they  

learn in the classroom and what is happening in the world around them

NEW AUG ’23! What Are GMOs?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 338.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544093
eBook ISBN: 9781534544109

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! What Are Riots?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 303.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544062
eBook ISBN: 9781534544079

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! What’s Inflation?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 332.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544031
eBook ISBN: 9781534544048

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! What’s Public Health?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 362.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544000
eBook ISBN: 9781534544017

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! What’s Representation?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 302.23 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544123
eBook ISBN: 9781534544130

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! What’s Space Tourism?
©2024 • GRL: N • Dewey: 910.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544154
eBook ISBN: 9781534544161

 ATOS PENDING

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534544185 • $1,416.42/ $1,132.92

JAN ’23 Lib Set: 9781534543829 • $157.38/$125.88 



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 17

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
C

U
R

R
E

N
T ISSU

ES

“This series teaches young readers about current events in an age-appropriate manner…Whether it is talking to someone about the issue or 
supporting different organizations, young readers learn that they can make a difference about an issue that is meaningful to them. I recommend 
this book series for young readers who want to learn about current issues...RECOMMENDED.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY CONNECTION 

NEW JAN ’23!  What Are  
Disability Rights?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 323.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536791
eBook ISBN: 9781534536807

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  What Are  
Foreign Relations?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 327.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543645
eBook ISBN: 9781534543652

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  What’s Censorship?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 342.73 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543768
eBook ISBN: 9781534543775

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  What’s the  
LGBTQ+ Community?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 306.76 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534536753
eBook ISBN: 9781534536760

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  What’s War?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 303.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543683
eBook ISBN: 9781534543690

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Who Are  
Environmental Activists?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 333.72 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543720
eBook ISBN: 9781534543737

 ATOS PENDING

What Are Microaggressions?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 303.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542112
eBook ISBN: 9781534542129

What Are Political Campaigns?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 324.70 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534629
eBook ISBN: 9781534534636

What Are Vaccines?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 615.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542150
eBook ISBN: 9781534542167

What Are Voting Rights?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 324.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534469
eBook ISBN: 9781534534476

What’s a Pandemic?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 614.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542273
eBook ISBN: 9781534542280

What’s Food Insecurity?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 338.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542198
eBook ISBN: 9781534542204

What’s Impeachment?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 328.34 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542235
eBook ISBN: 9781534542242

What’s Law and Order?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 363.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534544
eBook ISBN: 9781534534551

What’s Mental Health?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 616.89 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534506
eBook ISBN: 9781534534513

What’s Renewable Energy?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 333.79 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534421
eBook ISBN: 9781534534438

What’s Social Media?
©2023 • GRL: N • Dewey: 302.23 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542310
eBook ISBN: 9781534542327

What’s the Economy?
©2022 • GRL: N • Dewey: 330 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534534582
eBook ISBN: 9781534534599

“THE MATERIAL IS GRIPPING. Young readers may appreciate that the texts, although informative, treat them as serious thinkers capable 
of comprehending and being part of the debate on, and solution to, tough issues. In today’s world especially, these books are a valuable 
resource for nurturing informed citizens who can engage productively with a variety of social and political issues.” —BOOKLIST

“Although the format will appeal to a younger audience, the subject matter can help bring difficult current issues to light for high-low or ESL 
readers to springboard further research or discussion about these timely topics. This series could easily find a home in any elementary or 
middle school library and serve as a good introduction to the topics it covers. RECOMMENDED.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY CONNECTION

“This series treats children like young citizens with a role to play in the world. RECOMMENDED.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL, SERIES MADE SIMPLE



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM18

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
H

EA
LT

H

A Different World

 4 Titles • ©2022 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534539006 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–4

My First Aid Guide to…

 4 Titles • ©2022 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534539075 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2–3 • Interest Level: 2–4

Under Your Skin

 4 Titles • ©2021 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534536050 
Library-bound: $28.88/$23.10

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–6

Human Body Helpers

Set 1 4 Titles • ©2019 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534529649 

Set 2 6 Titles • ©2021 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534536029 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2–3 • Interest Level: 2–4

The KidHaven Health Library

 6 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534532496 
Library-bound: $28.88/$23.10

    

Reading Level: 4 • Interest Level: 3–5

“Outstanding photographs, 
clear text, and an inviting 

format make this a 
standout series. HIGHLY 

RECOMMENDED for 
classroom reading and 

discussion, and for  
library collections.”  

—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL,  
SERIES MADE SIMPLE

“Perfect for browsing or for 
biology lessons. A useful 

addition that WILL BE 
POPULAR WITH STUDENTS.” 

—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL

“The author writes with crystal 
clear prose through a lens of 

acceptance, understanding, and 
support, emphasizing that autistic 

experiences vary widely across  
a spectrum and that autistic folks 

can live full, successful lives.”  
—BOOKLIST on WHAT HAPPENS  
WHEN SOMEONE HAS AUTISM?



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 19

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
M

A
TH

MATH AND ME
Grades: PreK–1 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

JAN ’23 Lib Set: 9781534543805 • $104.92/$83.92  

Early learners practice essential beginner math concepts in these vibrant guides to shapes, counting, measuring, and patterns. As readers 
explore the clear and concise text, they develop both their reading and math skills. Colorful photographs fill the pages and provide readers 
with helpful visual cues as they work with numbers, shapes, and more. The engaging text and familiar examples make this a fun reading 
experience for children and adults to explore together, but it is also designed to assist in the development of independent reading habits. 
Each volume reminds readers that math is fun!

Key features of each volume:

•  Repetitive text structure that reinforces basic concepts and promotes independent learning 
•  Age-appropriate text and examples that help young readers see how math skills can be applied in the world around them 
•  Engaging and interactive tone that empowers young readers and encourages them to take an active interest in math

NEW JAN ’23!  I Can Count!
©2023 • GRL: A • Dewey: 513.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543485
eBook ISBN: 9781534543492

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  I Can Measure!
©2023 • GRL: A • Dewey: 530.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543522
eBook ISBN: 9781534543539

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  I Know Patterns!
©2023 • GRL: A • Dewey: 152.14 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543560
eBook ISBN: 9781534543577

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  I Know Shapes!
©2023 • GRL: A • Dewey: 516.15 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543607
eBook ISBN: 9781534543614

 ATOS PENDING

“Short, simple text and familiar images make this AN APPEALING SERIES FOR YOUNG READERS  
and wonderful to use in primary classroom math lessons.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL, SERIES MADE SIMPLE



M
A

TH

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM20

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

FIRST MATH
Grades: PreK–1 • 11” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Early math concepts such as counting, shapes, measuring, adding, and subtracting are important for young readers to understand. They can 
also be fun to learn! These charming and colorful volumes explain basic beginner math topics in a way that feels fresh and relatable for early 
learners. Through the use of clear examples, concise text, and full-color photographs, readers gain a deeper understanding of all the ways math 
can be used in the world around them. This exciting exploration of important curriculum topics fosters a lifelong love of learning about numbers.

Key features of each volume:

•  Helpful activities and questions that encourage readers to independently test their skills and check their answers
•  Relatable examples that help readers apply math concepts to their everyday lives
•  Conversational tone that presents information in a way that does not intimidate early learners but instead makes  

them eager to discover more about these topics

Adding
©2022 • GRL: B • Dewey: 513.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538863
eBook ISBN: 9781534538870

Counting
©2018 • GRL: A • Dewey: 513.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521896
eBook ISBN: 9781534521858

Measuring
©2018 • GRL: A • Dewey: 530.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521919
eBook ISBN: 9781534521872

Patterns
©2018 • GRL: A • Dewey: 516.15 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521926
eBook ISBN: 9781534521889

Same and Different
©2022 • GRL: B • Dewey: 516’.15 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538900
eBook ISBN: 9781534538917

Shapes
©2018 • GRL: A • Dewey: 516.15 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534521902
eBook ISBN: 9781534521865

Subtracting
©2022 • GRL: B • Dewey: 513.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538948
eBook ISBN: 9781534538955

Time
©2022 • GRL: B • Dewey: 529’.7 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538986
eBook ISBN: 9781534538993

“Crisp, colorful photographs, many with close-ups and ranging from cucumbers and chocolate bars to giraffes and cheetahs, will draw young 
readers into these concept books in the First Math series. This series would make a solid addition to STEM learning centers.” —BOOKLIST

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534539068 • $209.84/$167.84



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 21

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
SC

IE
N

C
E &

 TEC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y

BRILLIANT BODIES
Grades: K–2 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

JAN ’23 Lib Set: 9781534543782 • $131.15/$104.90  

Bodies are brilliant! They are made up of many different parts that work together, and no two bodies are exactly alike. Readers learn to 
compare and contrast not only human body parts but also those of animals in this fun guide to beginner biology. They learn why we have 
some of our most noticeable physical features—from eyebrows and eyelashes to hair, nails, and teeth—and how these features function 
for animals too. Clear, concise text is paired with colorful images to inform readers and to inspire them to stay curious about their bodies 
and other living things.

Key features of each volume:

•  Age-appropriate language and helpful labels on images that help readers understand essential early science concepts 
•  Full-color photographs and charming illustrations that create a vibrant design sure to keep readers entertained 
•  Language that encourages readers to compare and contrast, supporting an essential part of early elementary curricula

NEW JAN ’23!  Eyebrows
©2023 • GRL: I • Dewey: 611’.92 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542846
eBook ISBN: 9781534542853

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Eyelashes
©2023 • GRL: I • Dewey: 611’.92 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542884
eBook ISBN: 9781534542891

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Hair
©2023 • GRL: I • Dewey: 573.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542921
eBook ISBN: 9781534542938

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Nails
©2023 • GRL: I • Dewey: 612 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534542969
eBook ISBN: 9781534542976

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Teeth
©2023 • GRL: I • Dewey: 599.9 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543003
eBook ISBN: 9781534543010

 ATOS PENDING

“Crisp, colorful photographs, many with close-ups and ranging from cucumbers and chocolate bars to giraffes and cheetahs, will draw young 
readers into these concept books in the First Math series. This series would make a solid addition to STEM learning centers.” —BOOKLIST

“A body-positive choice that is perfect for young readers who are curious about themselves and what 
lesser-addressed parts of their bodies, like eyebrows, are for.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL, SERIES MADE SIMPLE



SC
IE

N
C

E 
&

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM22

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

I KNOW THE SEASONS
Grades: K–3 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534545083 • $104.92/$83.92  

Enjoying the summer sunshine at the beach, watching flowers grow in the spring, building a snowman in the winter, and picking apples 
in the fall—there’s fun to be found in every season! Readers discover this as they explore enjoyable and educational guides to each of 
the four seasons. The accessible main text and fact boxes introduce readers to basic facts about each season, including its weather, 
common activities, and holidays celebrated around the world. The text is paired with colorful photographs of relatable children from diverse 
backgrounds having fun throughout the year.

Key features of each volume:

•  A useful glossary that defines unfamiliar terms to strengthen vocabulary skills 
•  Short, simple sentences that allow early learners to independently explore the topic 
•  An engaging tone that makes learning about this essential elementary curriculum concept fun for even reluctant readers

NEW AUG ’23! Autumn
©2024 • GRL: J • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544970
eBook ISBN: 9781534544987

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Spring
©2024 • GRL: J • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545007
eBook ISBN: 9781534545014

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Summer
©2024 • GRL: J • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545038
eBook ISBN: 9781534545045

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Winter
©2024 • GRL: J • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545069
eBook ISBN: 9781534545076

 ATOS PENDING



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 23

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
SC

IE
N

C
E &

 TEC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y

START WITH SCIENCE
Grades: 1–3 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534544956 • $209.84/$167.84  

Basic elementary science concepts are made accessible and fun for readers in these helpful guides to electricity, magnets, weather, and 
more! Clear and concise text breaks down complex topics in ways that are easy for early and struggling readers to understand. A helpful 
glossary of science terms is also included in each volume to help build readers’ vocabularies. Vibrant full-color photographs that depict 
relatable situations and examples help readers visualize essential curriculum topics. Readers are sure to enjoy this start to their journey with 
science, which is crafted to inspire a lifelong love of learning and a sense of curiosity.

Key features of each volume:

•  Simple, colorful diagrams that introduce basic concepts and assist visual learners in better understanding the material
•  Clear labels for images that increase reading comprehension and introduce new terms with visual representation
•  A simple, focused approach to each topic that informs readers without overwhelming them

NEW AUG ’23! Electricity
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 537 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544727
eBook ISBN: 9781534544734

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Hot and Cold
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 536.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544758
eBook ISBN: 9781534544765

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Light
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 535 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544789
eBook ISBN: 9781534544796

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Magnets
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 538 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544819
eBook ISBN: 9781534544826

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Materials
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 530.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544840
eBook ISBN: 9781534544857

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Pushes and Pulls
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 531.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544871
eBook ISBN: 9781534544888

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Sound
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 534 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544901
eBook ISBN: 9781534544918

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Weather
©2024 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544932
eBook ISBN: 9781534544949

 ATOS PENDING



SC
IE

N
C

E 
&

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM24

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

TAKE ACTION!
Grades: 1–3 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534544703 • $104.92/$83.92  

Earth is sick. Fossil fuels are filling the air, food is being wasted, and resources are growing scarce. But these informative and age-appropriate 
guides to taking action inspire readers to begin caring for their planet and learn how to become young environmental activists. The text is 
excellent for explaining science, geography, and environmental studies concepts, and each volume includes age-appropriate activities to 
inspire kids to find their own ways to take action and help the planet—from riding a bike to eating leftovers.

Key features of each volume:

•  Clear, concise text that breaks down curriculum concepts in a way that enhances understanding and encourages application
•  Positive advice and themes to encourage young readers that change can begin with them
•  Fact boxes and graphic organizers that highlight additional information in eye-catching ways

NEW AUG ’23! Eat Smart!
©2024 • GRL: L • Dewey: 381’.41 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544598
eBook ISBN: 9781534544604

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Emissions Mission!
©2024 • GRL: L • Dewey: 363.73 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544628
eBook ISBN: 9781534544635

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Reduce, Reuse, Recycle!
©2024 • GRL: L • Dewey: 640.28 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544659
eBook ISBN: 9781534544666

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Save Energy!
©2024 • GRL: L • Dewey: 644 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534544680
eBook ISBN: 9781534544697

 ATOS PENDING



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 25

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
SC

IE
N

C
E &

 TEC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y

LET’S INVESTIGATE PLANTS!
Grades: 2–5 • 8” x 10” • 32 pp. • LB Price: $28.88/$23.10 • eBook: $28.88/$23.10

AUG ’23 Lib Set: 9781534545724 • $173.28/$138.60  

The world of plants has so many exciting things to investigate! From the relationship between animals and plants to the amazing plants that 
eat meat, readers explore a variety of exciting topics related to basic biology. The clear and accessible main text breaks down challenging 
life science concepts using language elementary readers can easily understand, deepening their knowledge of adaptations, plant parts, 
photosynthesis, and much more. Colorful photographs of a wide variety of plants fill the pages, inspiring budding botanists and nature 
lovers while supplementing common science curriculum topics.

Key features of each volume:

•  Detailed diagrams with informative labels that help readers visualize what they’re learning about
•  Activities that show science can be fun and inspire a sense of hands-on curiosity about the natural world
•  A detailed glossary that defines unfamiliar terms to strengthen science vocabulary skills

NEW AUG ’23! How Animals Help Plants
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 571.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545557
eBook ISBN: 9781534545564

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! How Plants  
Defend Themselves
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 581.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545618
eBook ISBN: 9781534545625

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! How Plants Make  
and Spread Seeds
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 581.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545649
eBook ISBN: 9781534545656

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! How Plants Make  
Their Own Food
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 581.7 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545670
eBook ISBN: 9781534545687

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Plants Have Many Parts!
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 580 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545700
eBook ISBN: 9781534545717

 ATOS PENDING

NEW AUG ’23! Some Plants Eat Meat!
©2024 • GRL: M • Dewey: 581.6 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534545588
eBook ISBN: 9781534545595

 ATOS PENDING



SC
IE

N
C

E 
&

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM26

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

LIFE CYCLES
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

All living things go through a life cycle. Puppies grow into dogs, kittens become cats, and even plants like sunflowers start their lives as 
seeds. As readers explore the stages of various life cycles—from adorable pets and farm animals to spiders, fish, and even plants—they 
learn essential early life science concepts. Their knowledge of beginner biology is further enhanced through the use of eye-catching fact 
boxes and a glossary of important terms. With colorful photographs to guide them through this engaging learning experience, even 
reluctant readers will enjoy this introduction to life cycles.

Key features of each volume:

•  Helpful diagrams with clear labels allow readers to see each stage of a given life cycle 
•  Accessible language explains scientific concepts and defines difficult words in age-appropriate ways  

to encourage independent learning 
•  Vibrant design elements and high-interest topics, including cats, dogs, and spiders, appeal to a wide variety of young readers

Life Cycle of a Cat
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 636.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540125
eBook ISBN: 9781534540132

Life Cycle of a Crab
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 595.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537804
eBook ISBN: 9781534537811

Life Cycle of a Dog
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 599.77 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539969
eBook ISBN: 9781534539976

Life Cycle of a Duck
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 598.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537842
eBook ISBN: 9781534537859

Life Cycle of a Jellyfish
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 593.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537880
eBook ISBN: 9781534537897

Life Cycle of a Kangaroo
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 599.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537927
eBook ISBN: 9781534537934

Life Cycle of a Ladybug
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 595.76 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534537965
eBook ISBN: 9781534537972

Life Cycle of a Rabbit
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 599.32 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534538009
eBook ISBN: 9781534538016

Life Cycle of a Salmon
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 597.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540163
eBook ISBN: 9781534540170

Life Cycle of a Sheep
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 636.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540002
eBook ISBN: 9781534540019

Life Cycle of a Spider
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 595.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540040
eBook ISBN: 9781534540057

Life Cycle of a Sunflower
©2022 • GRL: J • Dewey: 583’.98 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540088
eBook ISBN: 9781534540095

“With numerous colorful photographs and spare, well-written text in an easy-to-read font, this book is divided into two-page  
topical sections that present chicken behavior and fun facts.” —BOOKLIST on LIFE CYCLE OF A CHICKEN

BUY ALL TITLES Lib Set: 9781534540194 • $472.14/$377.64



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 27

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6MORE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

The coast is an exciting place to visit, and readers take an engaging and educational trip there in this guide to life in a coastal habitat. 
The animals, water, and other natural features found on the coast are presented to young readers through simple and informative text 
and vibrant, full-color photographs. In addition, eye-catching fact boxes give readers helpful information that they can put to use while 
exploring the coast. This focused and fun look at common elementary curriculum topics enhances readers’ understanding of habitats, 
landforms, biodiversity, and adaptations while feeling like a fun travel guide for budding scientists.

COAST EXPLORER
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534539457 • $104.92/$83.92  

Birds
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 598.17 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539297
eBook ISBN: 9781534539303

Coastal Creatures
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.45 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539334
eBook ISBN: 9781534539341

Dunes
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539372
eBook ISBN: 9781534539389

Rock Pools
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 577.69 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534539419
eBook ISBN: 9781534539426

Many places in the world have four seasons: winter, spring, summer, and 
autumn. Young readers may have a sense of what happens during these 
seasons—Christmas, gardening, pool parties, and Halloween, for example—
but not what really distinguishes one season from another. This set introduces 
the weather of each season as well as what we wear, and how it affects the 
plants and animals in our world. Full-color photographs complement the simple 
science information included in the at-level main text.

SEASONS AND YOU
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542440 • $104.92/$83.92  

Autumn
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541313
eBook ISBN: 9781534541320

Spring
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541351
eBook ISBN: 9781534541368

Summer
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541399
eBook ISBN: 9781534541405

Winter
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 508.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541436
eBook ISBN: 9781534541443

“Twiddy pulls kids right into work as explorers in this cheerful look at sand dunes, part of the Coast Explorer series (4 titles). 
With an active learning orientation, the text encourages readers to visit their nearest dune and to bring along kid-friendly tools, 
including a magnifying glass, a jar, gloves, and a garbage bag.” —BOOKLIST on DUNES

“These are an excellent addition for storytimes in public libraries as well as 
kindergarten classrooms looking to add in more STEM concepts paired with 
the global cultural competencies of our world today.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM28

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6 MORE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Kids love vehicles. From mail trucks to monster trucks, and from race cars to Jeeps, there’s a young person simply obsessed with them! 
This set uses that obsession to connect readers with STEM content, including how engines work, how loads are moved, and even how a 
tank’s caterpillar tracks move. What’s more, a colorful design and friendly narrator engage readers who’d like to drive a motorcycle, tank, 
or digger someday! Both safety and stunts—like wheelies!—are addressed in each title, balancing fun and practicality.

HORSE POWER
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542389 • $157.38/$125.88  

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Cars
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 629.22 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540279
eBook ISBN: 9781534540286

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Diggers
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 621.8 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540316
eBook ISBN: 9781534540323

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Motorcycles
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 629.22 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540354
eBook ISBN: 9781534540361

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Tanks
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 623.74 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540392
eBook ISBN: 9781534540408

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Trains
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 625.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540439
eBook ISBN: 9781534540446

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Trucks
©2023 • GRL: L • Dewey: 629.22 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540477
eBook ISBN: 9781534540484

Earth is the only planet we have—and for hundreds of years, people haven’t 
treated it very well. Even when it became clear that human activities harmed the 
water, air, and animals on Earth, people didn’t stop! However, there are still ways 
we can help Earth. What’s more, many of the habits involved—recycling, reusing 
items, and not polluting—can be done by small children! In age-appropriate 
detail and language, this set introduces readers not only to the problems Earth 
has, but also to the ways they can help. Adorable, illustrated guides in each book 
talk directly to readers and keep the tone playful.

PLANET EARTH HELPERS
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542419 • $104.92/$83.92  

Habitat Conservation
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 333.95 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540514
eBook ISBN: 9781534540521

Recycling
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 363.72 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540552
eBook ISBN: 9781534540569

Renewable Energy
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 333.79 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540590
eBook ISBN: 9781534540606

Sustainable Living
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 304.2 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540637
eBook ISBN: 9781534540644

H“The cartoon illustrations and PLAYFUL TONE will easily draw in kids fascinated by 
vehicles.” —BOOKLIST, STARRED REVIEW on SPARKY’S STEM GUIDE TO TANKS



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 29

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6MORE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Imagine being able to live in the darkest depths of the ocean, or in parched desert conditions that can reach around 158 degrees Fahrenheit 
(70 degrees Celsius). There are many animals that call these dangerous environments home. They are called extremophiles. This series 
allows students to explore the treacherous habitats and unique adaptations of creatures who have learned to survive in their severe 
surroundings. These include the Rüppell’s fox that can live in one of the hottest deserts in the world thanks to special fur on the pads of its 
paws and the deep-dwelling giant squid with eyes the size of soccer balls! This series offers young readers a range of unique facts about 
creatures that can help humans understand the most intense conditions under which life is possible on Earth.

TELL ME HOW
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542457 • $104.92/$83.92  

How Cold?
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 590.91 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540835
eBook ISBN: 9781534540842

How Deep?
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 591.77 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540873
eBook ISBN: 9781534540880

How High?
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 591.75 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540910
eBook ISBN: 9781534540927

How Hot?
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 591.75 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540958
eBook ISBN: 9781534540965

Young children have a curiosity about the world around them, and nothing 
inspires wonder quite like the weather. They may have questions about the 
many types of weather that can shape their lives, from the rain that may keep 
them indoors to the wind that lifts their kites. This exciting set is here to help 
them understand these different weather phenomena and the impacts each 
can have on the world around them.

WHAT’S THE WEATHER?
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542464 • $104.92/$83.92  

It’s Raining
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.57 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540675
eBook ISBN: 9781534540682

It’s Snowy
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.57 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540712
eBook ISBN: 9781534540729

It’s Sunny
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540750
eBook ISBN: 9781534540767

It’s Windy
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 551.51 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540798
eBook ISBN: 9781534540804



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM30

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
M

O
R

E 
SC

IE
N

C
E 

&
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y

Food Webs

 6 Titles • ©2021 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534536012 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–4

Parts of a Plant

 6 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534533899 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 3 • Interest Level: 3–5

Science in Action

 8 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534530461 
Library-bound: $28.88/$23.10

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 3–5

Environmental Issues

Set 1 4 Titles • ©2017 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534521254 

Set 2 8 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534530423 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2–3 • Interest Level: 2–4

My First Experiments

 4 Titles • ©2022 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534539082 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2–3 • Interest Level: 2–4

Play Smart

 6 Titles • ©2021 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534536043 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2–3 • Interest Level: 2–5

Under the Microscope

 4 Titles • ©2020 • Lib. ISBN: 9781534534018 
Library-bound: $26.23/$20.98

    

Reading Level: 2 • Interest Level: 2–5

“Each title has a narrative and 
concludes with its respective 
food web mapped out as a 

diagram for EASY USE WITH 
CLASS PROJECTS.”  

—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL, 
 SERIES MADE SIMPLE

“Great for applying science 
to real-life experiences 

and APPEALING TO 
RELUCTANT READERS.” 

—SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL,  
SERIES MADE SIMPLE

“This series supports 
curricular studies of the 

included topics, and would 
also engage young science 
enthusiasts eager to learn 

more about favorite science 
concepts. RECOMMENDED.” 

—SCHOOL LIBRARY CONNECTION

“BRIGHTLY AND 
ACCESSIBLY DESIGNED, 

this resource helps to distill 
a more complex science 
topic for newer readers.” 

—BOOKLIST on  
BACTERIA IN OUR WORLD



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 31

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6
SO

C
IA

L STU
D

IES

FESTIVALS AND CELEBRATIONS
Grades: 2–4 • 8” x 8” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

JAN ’23 Lib Set: 9781534543799 • $157.38/$125.88  

People around the world love to gather together to celebrate important days. Although the reasons for these celebrations may differ from 
place to place, they are all special times. Readers discover an exciting variety of global holidays in these engaging guides to festivals and 
celebrations—from Chinese New Year and Day of the Dead to Christmas and Eid al-Fitr. Accessible text allows readers to independently 
explore the details that make each festival special—from the clothes people wear to the foods they eat. Fun fact boxes provide additional 
information as readers develop a deeper appreciation for diversity.

Key features of each volume:

•  A charming design that combines colorful photographs with cute illustrated characters 
•  A quiz that allows readers to test their reading comprehension skills 
•  A strong focus on multicultural awareness and global citizenship that encourages readers to compare  

and contrast celebrations and broaden their horizons through a fun lens

NEW JAN ’23!  Chinese New Year
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 394.26 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543041
eBook ISBN: 9781534543058

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Christmas
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 394.26 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543089
eBook ISBN: 9781534543096

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Day of the Dead
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 394.26 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543126
eBook ISBN: 9781534543133

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Diwali
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 294.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543164
eBook ISBN: 9781534543171

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Eid al-Fitr
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 297.3 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543867
eBook ISBN: 9781534543874

 ATOS PENDING

NEW JAN ’23!  Hanukkah
©2023 • GRL: K • Dewey: 296.4 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534543201
eBook ISBN: 9781534543218

 ATOS PENDING



SO
C

IA
L 

ST
U

D
IE

S

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM32

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6

COMMUNITY HELPERS AND BUILDERS
Grades: 1–3 • 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” • 24 pp. • LB Price: $26.23/$20.98 • eBook: $26.23/$20.98

Lib Set: 9781534542372 • $104.92/$83.92  

Successful communities can look different, but they all fulfill certain needs of their inhabitants. This high-interest series encourages young 
readers to consider essential parts of their community as they read about a fictional town being built with input from young community 
members. They’ll learn about the value of places to explore like museums, places to learn like music schools, places to play like parks, and 
places to shop like art stores. Friendly illustrated characters add a motivating element to the at-level text, which makes reading about key 
social studies concepts achievable—and fun!

Key features of each volume:

•  Encourages readers to explore the community around them, including parks and forests
•  Nurtures emerging map skills and understanding of communities, a part of most elementary social studies curricula
•  Lively design is an inviting mix of colorful illustrations and photographs

Building Places to Explore
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 069 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534540996
eBook ISBN: 9781534541009

Building Places to Learn
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 371 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541030
eBook ISBN: 9781534541047

Building Places to Play
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 711’.55 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541078
eBook ISBN: 9781534541085

Building Places to Shop
©2023 • GRL: H • Dewey: 381’.1 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534541115
eBook ISBN: 9781534541122

“The subject of this series easily leads to a wide variety of vocabulary words. The fact 
that it is cute and fun to read is a bonus. RECOMMENDED.” —SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 33

KIDHAVEN PUBLISHING   •   GRADES K–6MORE SOCIAL STUDIES

Maps are most commonly used to display specific towns and cities, geographic landmarks, and vast oceans. However, they can also show 
other important features, such as weather patterns, populations, and trade. Readers discover the value in learning how to utilize maps to 
find useful information as they explore many clear examples of different kinds of maps. The accessible main text encourages readers to 
remain curious about world geography and other essential areas of knowledge. Helpful diagrams, detailed graphic organizers, insightful 
fact boxes, and full-color photographs guide readers as they learn the important life skill of understanding maps.

MAPS AND MAPPING
Grades: 3–5 • 8 1/2” x 11” • 32 pp. • LB Price: $28.88/$23.10 • eBook: $28.88/$23.10

Lib Set: 9781534530447 • $173.28/$138.60  

Mapping Money and Trade
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 382’.09 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530232
eBook ISBN: 9781534531062

Mapping Oceans
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 551.46 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530256
eBook ISBN: 9781534531086

Mapping People
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 300.22 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530225
eBook ISBN: 9781534531055

Mapping Physical Geography
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 551.43 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530218
eBook ISBN: 9781534531048

Mapping the Weather
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 551.5 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530249
eBook ISBN: 9781534531079

Mapping Towns and Cities
©2020 • GRL: R • Dewey: 307.76 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530201
eBook ISBN: 9781534531031

As the number of girls playing sports continues to rise, young female athletes are in need 
of empowering and informational content created with them in mind. Young readers can 
dive into the fast-paced world of sports as they learn basic rules and fun facts about soccer, 
basketball, tennis, volleyball, field hockey, and track and field. In addition, informational 
diagrams, helpful graphic organizers, and eye-catching, full-color photographs are meant 
to spark an interest in young athletes, especially girls who enjoy playing sports and want 
to learn more about this fun topic.

PLAY LIKE A GIRL
Grades: 2–5 • 8 1/2” x 11” • 32 pp. • LB Price: $28.88/$23.10 • eBook: $28.88/$23.10

Lib Set: 9781534530454 • $173.28/$138.60  

Basketball
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.32 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530072
eBook ISBN: 9781534530928

 ATOS 5.9

Field Hockey
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.35 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530096
eBook ISBN: 9781534530942

 ATOS 6.1

Soccer
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.33 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530065
eBook ISBN: 9781534530911

 ATOS 6.1

Tennis
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.34 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530119
eBook ISBN: 9781534530966

 ATOS 5.9

Track and Field
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.42 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530089
eBook ISBN: 9781534530935

 ATOS 6.1

Volleyball
©2020 • GRL: O • Dewey: 796.32 
Lib. ISBN: 9781534530102
eBook ISBN: 9781534530959

 ATOS 5.9

“THESE BOOKS LEND THEMSELVES 
WELL TO RESEARCH PROJECTS 
and classroom social studies or 
science units.” —BOOKLIST

“Using a scrapbook-style layout, this volume in the Play Like a Girl series takes a fun, 
informal approach to field hockey. [The book’s] ENTHUSIASM IS HIGH AND LIKELY 
TO KINDLE INTEREST IN THOSE NEW TO THE SPORT.” —BOOKLIST on  FIELD HOCKEY



TITLE ISBN PRICE

BILL TO:

Name

Address 

City

State/Zip

Date PO# 

Customer Telephone 

Authorized Signature

Email 

SHIP TO:

Name

Address 

City

State/Zip

Email 

METHOD OF PAYMENT

o Check  o Money Order  o Visa 
   
o MasterCard 

 
oAmEx 

 
CVV Code:_______________________

Card #   
 

Expi res: 
 
/  

Signature of authorized buyer

ORDER FORM

CATALOGING & PROCESSING 
OPTIONS

SHIPPING AND HANDLING
A separate charge of 9% (12% for Alaska and Hawaii 

orders) for shipping and handling will be added to your 
invoice. Orders over $500 qualify for FREE shipping.

BACKORDERS
All titles in print will be shipped promptly. Books not yet 

published or temporarily out of stock will be backordered 
and shipped immediately when available.

PRICES/TERMS
The prices listed are the school & library prices  

available only to schools and libraries, and these prices 
reflect a discount of 20% off our list prices. Discounted 

prices appear in red type throughout the catalog.  
All prices are subject to change without notice.  

Sales tax will be added when applicable.

RETURNS/CLAIMS
Please contact Customer Service at 

844-317-7404 for return authorization 
and instructions and for assistance with  

any shortage/damage claims.

LIBRARY PROCESSING  
Orders over $750 qualify for FREE processing.

BINDING
Greenhaven Publishing books are library bound except 

where indicated. The binding is guaranteed for three 
years under normal conditions of wear and tear.

ORDERING AND  
OTHER INFORMATION

ISBN: 9781534545953

Please send orders to 

GREENHAVEN PUBLISHING 
2544 Clinton St 

Buffalo, NY 14224

ORDER FORM
O

R
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM34



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 35

INDEX
IN

D
EX

A
Adding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez:  
Making a Difference in Politics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

All About Dinosaurs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8–9

Allosaurus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Amanda Gorman:  
Making a Difference with Her Words . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Animal Champions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Animal Champions of the Jungle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Animal Champions of the Mountains . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Animal Champions of the Ocean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Animal Champions of the Sky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Animal Classification. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Animals in My World. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Animals with Superpowers! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Autumn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Autumn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

B
Basketball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Beyoncé: Making a Difference Through Music . . . . . . 13

Birds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Birds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Brachiosaurus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Brie Larson: Making a Difference as a Superhero . . . 13

Brilliant Bodies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

BTS: Making a Difference as a Band . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Bug Patrol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Bugs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Building Places to Explore . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

Building Places to Learn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

Building Places to Play . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

Building Places to Shop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

C
Can Police Reform Be Helpful?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Cats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Chance the Rapper:  
Making a Difference in Hip-Hop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Chinese New Year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Chris Evans: Making a Difference as an Actor. . . . . . . 13

Christmas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Coast Explorer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Coastal Creatures. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Colors in My World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Community Helpers and Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

Coolest Pets, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Counting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

D
Day of the Dead . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Delivery Workers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Different World, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Diplodocus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Diwali . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Do Professional Athletes  
Make Too Much Money? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Dogs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Dunes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

E
Eat Smart! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Eid al-Fitr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Electricity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Electricity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Elon Musk: Making a Difference  
Through Technology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Emissions Mission!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Environmental Issues . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Eyebrows . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Eyelashes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

F, H
Festivals and Celebrations. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Field Hockey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

First Math. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Fish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Food Service Workers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Food Webs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Habitat Conservation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Hair . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Hanukkah. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Health Care Workers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Helpful People in My World. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Horse Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Horses and Ponies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Hot and Cold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

How Animals Help Plants. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

How Cold? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

How Deep? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

How High? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

How Hot? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

How Plants Defend Themselves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

How Plants Make and Spread Seeds. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

How Plants Make Their Own Food. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Human Body Helpers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

I
I Can Count! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

I Can Measure! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

I Know Patterns!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

I Know Shapes!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

I Know the Seasons. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Iguanodon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM36

INDEX
IN

D
EX

Insects and Spiders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Is It Important to Buy American Goods? . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is Public Health More  
Important Than Personal Freedom? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is Safety More Important Than Privacy? . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is Social Media Helpful or Harmful? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is Technology Becoming Too Smart? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is the Electoral College Necessary?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Is Virtual Learning Good for Students? . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

It’s Raining. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

It’s Snowy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

It’s Sunny . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

It’s Windy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

J
Jill Biden: Making a Difference as First Lady . . . . . . . . 13

Joe Biden: Making a Difference as President . . . . . . . 13

John Cena: Making a Difference  
Beyond the Wrestling Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

JoJo Siwa: Making a Difference on Social Media . . . . 12

Josh Allen: Making a Difference Through Football . . 12

K, L
KidHaven Health Library, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Lady Gaga: Making a Difference as a Musician. . . . . . 13

LeBron James: Making  
a Difference as a Sports Superstar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Let’s Investigate Plants! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Life Cycle of a Cat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Crab . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Dog . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Duck . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Jellyfish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Kangaroo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Ladybug. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Rabbit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Salmon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Sheep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Spider. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycle of a Sunflower . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Life Cycles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Light . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Light . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Lin-Manuel Miranda:  
Making a Difference as a Writer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Looking for Ants. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Looking for Bees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Looking for Butterflies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Looking for Spiders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

M
Magnets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Magnets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Mapping Money and Trade . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mapping Oceans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mapping People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mapping Physical Geography . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mapping the Weather. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mapping Towns and Cities. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Maps and Mapping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Materials. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Math and Me . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Me and My Pet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Measuring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Meet the Key Workers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Megan Rapinoe: Making  
a Difference as an Athlete . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Meghan Markle: Making  
a Difference as a Duchess . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Misty Copeland: Making  
a Difference as a Dancer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Mountains and Valleys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

My First Aid Guide to… . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

My First Experiments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

N, O, P
Nails. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Oceans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Opposites in My World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Parasaurolophus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Parts of a Plant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Patterns . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

People Who Make a Difference . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12–13

Planet Earth Helpers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Plants Have Many Parts! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Play Like a Girl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Play Smart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Points of View. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14–15

Pteranodon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Pterodactyl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Pushes and Pulls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

R
Rabbits, Mice, and Rats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Recycling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Reduce, Reuse, Recycle!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Renewable Energy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Reptiles and Amphibians. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Rivers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Rock Pools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Russell Wilson: Making a  
Difference as a Quarterback . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S
Same and Different . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Save Energy! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Science in Action . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 37

INDEX
IN

D
EX

Seasons and You . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Selena Gomez: Making  
a Difference as a Singer and Actress. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Shapes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Shapes in My World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Should All Students Have to Take Gym Class? . . . . . . 14

Should Everyone Drive Electric Cars? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Should Gun Control Laws Be Stronger? . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Peanuts Be Banned in Schools?. . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Schools Have Dress Codes? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Social Media Have Age Limits?. . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Should Student-Athletes Be Paid? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Students Be Allowed  
to Protest at School?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Students Have  
to Learn Another Language? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Should Students Learn About Racism? . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should Students’ Work Be Graded? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Should the Driving Age Be Raised?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should the Minimum Wage Be Raised? . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Should the United States Have Open Borders? . . . . . 15

Should the United States Help Other Countries? . . . . 15

Show Me Geography. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Show Me Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Soccer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Some Plants Eat Meat! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Sound . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Sound . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Cars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Diggers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Motorcycles . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Tanks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Trains . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Sparky’s STEM Guide to Trucks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Spinosaurus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Start with Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Stegosaurus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Stephen Curry: Making a Difference  
as a Basketball Champion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Subtracting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Summer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Summer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Sustainable Living . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

T
Take Action!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Taylor Swift: Making a  
Difference as a Songwriter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Teeth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Teeth to Tail . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Tell Me How . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

Tennis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Time . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Tiny Things, Big Impacts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Tom Holland: Making a  
Difference as a Movie Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Track and Field . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Transportation Workers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Triceratops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Tyrannosaurus Rex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

U, V
Under the Microscope. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Under Your Skin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Velociraptor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Volleyball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

W
Weather . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Weather Around the World. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Weather in My World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

What Are Disability Rights? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What Are Foreign Relations? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What Are GMOs? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What Are Microaggressions? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What Are Political Campaigns? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What Are Riots? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What Are Vaccines? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What Are Voting Rights? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s a Pandemic? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Censorship?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Food Insecurity?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Impeachment? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Inflation? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What’s Law and Order? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Mental Health? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Public Health?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What’s Renewable Energy?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Representation?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What’s Social Media? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s Space Tourism? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

What’s the Economy? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s the Issue?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16–17

What’s the LGBTQ+ Community?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

What’s the Weather?. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

What’s War? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Who Are Environmental Activists? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Winter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Winter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Workers in Education . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Workers in Emergency Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

World Around Me, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM38

SALES REPRESENTATIVES
SA

LE
S 

R
E

P
R

E
S

E
N

TA
TI

V
E

S

ALABAMA (AL) Northern 
David Burrow 
Burrow Library Services 
800-683-5187 
david4books@aol.com

ALABAMA (AL) Southern 
Jackie Vowell and Deborah Foster 
Vowell Library Services 
Phone: 850-516-6119 • 601-297-8887 
vowell4books@gmail.com

ALASKA (AK) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

ARIZONA (AZ) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

ARKANSAS (AR) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

CALIFORNIA (CA)  
Central/Bay Area/Northern 
Lisa Gamboa 
Phone: 916-712-8947 
lgamboa@frontiernet.net

CALIFORNIA (CA) Southern 
Steve Nullmeyer 
Nullmeyer & Associates 
Phone: 714-928-4328 
Nullmeyer@sbcglobal.net

CALIFORNIA (CA)  
San Diego, Orange,  
Riverside, Imperial 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

COLORADO (CO) 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

CONNECTICUT (CT) 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

DELAWARE (DE) 
Lauri & David Taylor 
Phone: 410-893-0120 
Fax: 410-838-1765 
taylorbookgroup@aol.com

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA (DC) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

FLORIDA (FL) 
Jim Finamore 
Phone: 407-805-9505 
jimfinbook@gmail.com

GEORGIA (GA) Central and North 
Martha Stockton 
Burrow Library Services, Inc. 
Phone: 678-687-5874 
mstockton5@aol.com

HAWAII (HI) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

IDAHO (ID) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

ILLINOIS (IL) Schools 
Kori Kubitz / Kubitz & Associates 
Phone: 773-202-0955 
Fax: 773-202-1559 
kkorky5@aol.com

ILLINOIS (IL) Public Libraries 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

INDIANA (IN)  
Central/Southern/Northern 
Mike White 
White and Associates 
Cell: 317-490-5495 
mikewhite@booklookindiana.com

IOWA (IA) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

KANSAS (KS) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

KENTUCKY (KY) 
Mike Howard 
Phone: 800-443-8660 
Fax: 888-505-6422 
mike@howardbooks.net

LOUISIANA (LA) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

MAINE (ME) 
Paul and Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com 

MARYLAND (MD) 
Lauri & David Taylor 
Phone: 410-893-0120 
Fax: 410-838-1765 
taylorbookgroup@aol.com

MASSACHUSETTS (MA)                                           
Counties of Essex and Barnstable 
Paul and Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com 

MASSACHUSETTS (MA)  
All other Counties 
Paul Davis & Associates 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

MICHIGAN (MI) 
Jerry Gross 
Phone: 616-949-6734 
Fax: 888-780-1130 
grosshaus@netzero.net

MINNESOTA (MN) 
Amy Simso Dean 
Phone:  612-508-8582 
ASimsoDean@gmail.com

MISSISSIPPI (MS) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com



TOLL FREE PHONE: 844-317-7404  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 844-317-7405  •  GREENHAVENPUBLISHING.COM 39

MISSOURI (MO) 
John Riepl  
Phone: 314-646-0907 
jrbookseller@gmail.com

MONTANA (MT) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

NEBRASKA (NE) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

NEVADA (NV) 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

NEW HAMPSHIRE (NH) 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

NEW JERSEY (NJ) 
Bob & Linda Smith 
Booksmiths 
Phone: 201-848-1479 
Fax: 201-848-1749 
booksmiths@yahoo.com

NEW MEXICO (NM) 
Edie & Max Sanchez 
505-264-3407 
emsanchez@centurylink.net

NEW YORK (NY) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

NORTH CAROLINA (NC) 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
ralph4books@sc.rr.com

NORTH DAKOTA (ND) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

OHIO (OH) 
Mark Strok 
Phone: 330-963-0179 
jules61069@aol.com

OKLAHOMA (OK) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com 

OREGON (OR) 
Peyton Stafford 
Phone: 503-720-7149 
peyton@peytonstafford.com

PENNSYLVANIA (PA) Eastern 
Corey Abrams 
Phone: 800-338-6429 
Fax: 610-365-7545 
corey@abramsandsonbooks.com

PENNSYLVANIA (PA) Western 
Donna Palamara 
Phone: 412-979-8996 
Fax: 412-291-3073 
donna229@comcast.net

RHODE ISLAND (RI) 
Paul and Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com 

SOUTH CAROLINA (SC) 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
ralph4books@sc.rr.com

SOUTH DAKOTA (SD) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

TENNESSEE (TN) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

TEXAS (TX) West 
Candy Freiheit 
Opal Booz & Associates 
Cell: 325-665-2327 
Fax: 866-652-3390 
TheBookies@aol.com

TEXAS (TX) South  
and Southeast 
Karl Gunderson 
Cell: 713-557-6659 
kghelpme@gmail.com

TEXAS (TX) Northeast 
Tom Rathbun 
Phone: 800-747-2512 
Fax: 800-747-2512 
tlrath@cs.com

UTAH (UT) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

VERMONT (VT) 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

VIRGINIA (VA) 
Reed and Mark O’Brien 
O’Brien  Associates 
Phone: 804-346-2424 
Fax: 804-747-1378 
mark@obrienassociates.com 
reed@obrienassociates.com

WASHINGTON (WA) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

WEST VIRGINIA (WV) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

WISCONSIN (WI) 
Morey Dambekaln 
Maris Associates 
Phone: 262-628-1926 
Fax: 262-628-2662 
dambekaln@charter.net

WYOMING (WY) 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

CANADA (CA) 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Phone: 844-317-7404 
Fax: 844-317-7405 
gh_custserv@greenhavenpub.com

SA
LE

S R
E

P
R

E
S

E
N

TA
TIV

E
S

SALES REPRESENTATIVES



9 781534 545953

FREE Shipping*  •  FREE QR Codes  •  FREE MARC Records  •  FREE Processing*
*on all qualifying orders

greenhavenpublishing.com • 844-317-7404

ISBN: 9781534545953

I KNOW THE SEASONS 
(SEE PAGE 22)

LET’S INVESTIGATE PLANTS! 
(SEE PAGE 25)

MEET THE KEY WORKERS 
(SEE PAGE 11)

THE COOLEST PETS 
(SEE PAGE 6)

© 2023  Greenhaven Publishing. All Rights Reserved.

HIGHLIGHTS FOR FALL 2023!HIGHLIGHTS FOR FALL 2023!

Explore over 600 eBooks!
2024 Library CATALOG  •  Grades K–62024 Library CATALOG  •  Grades K–6


